
Month Member

Joined Board

Local

Dues

(LARA)

State

Dues

(WRA)

National

Dues

(NAR)

NAR

Assessment

Fee

LARA

Application

Fee

WRA

Application

Fee

Mandatory

Total Fee

Optional

WRF

Fee

Total

w/ Optional

RPAC & 

WRF

$673.00

$660.00

$20.00

$1,241.00 $20.00 $1,261.00

$1,248.00

$1,078.00

$1,065.00

$1,052.00

$882.00

$869.00

$856.00

$686.00

$75.00 $653.00 $20.00

$45.00 $300.00 $75.00 $666.00

$640.00 $20.00$13.00 $45.00

$300.00 $75.00 $862.00 $20.00

$300.00 $75.00 $1,032.00 $20.00

$300.00 $75.00 $836.00 $20.00

$300.00 $75.00 $849.00 $20.00

$300.00 $75.00

$20.00

$26.00 $45.00 $300.00

$75.00 $1,045.00 $20.00

$117.00 $45.00 $300.00 $75.00 $1,058.00

$61.25

$337.25 $91.00 $45.00

$241.50 $78.00 $45.00

$241.50 $65.00 $45.00

$241.50 $52.00 $45.00

$145.75 $39.00

$145.75

August

September

$433.00

October

$337.25

$61.25

$104.00 $45.00 $300.00

$145.75

April

$156.00 $45.00 $300.00 $75.00 $1,254.00

November

December

$245.00 $433.00

$245.00 $433.00

$337.25

$245.00

$183.75

$183.75

$183.75

$122.50

$122.50

$122.50

$61.25

May

June

July

$1,274.00
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$20.00

$143.00 $45.00 $300.00 $75.00

$130.00 $45.00 $300.00 $75.00 $1,228.00 $20.00

January

February

March


