

LA CROSSE AREA REALTORS® ASSOCIATION

The Voice of Real Estate in the Greater La Crosse Area

REALTOR® & DESIGNATED REALTOR® DUES BREAKDOWN 2024									
Month Member Joined Board	Local Dues (LARA)	State Dues (WRA)	National Dues (NAR)	NAR Assessment Fee	LARA Application Fee	WRA Application Fee	Mandatory Total Fee	Optional WRF Fee	Total w/ Optional RPAC & WRF
January	\$245.00	\$433.00	\$156.00	\$45.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$1,254.00	\$20.00	\$1,274.00
February	\$245.00	\$433.00	\$143.00	\$45.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$1,241.00	\$20.00	\$1,261.00
March	\$245.00	\$433.00	\$130.00	\$45.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$1,228.00	\$20.00	\$1,248.00
April	\$183.75	\$337.25	\$117.00	\$45.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$1,058.00	\$20.00	\$1,078.00
May	\$183.75	\$337.25	\$104.00	\$45.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$1,045.00	\$20.00	\$1,065.00
June	\$183.75	\$337.25	\$91.00	\$45.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$1,032.00	\$20.00	\$1,052.00
July	\$122.50	\$241.50	\$78.00	\$45.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$862.00	\$20.00	\$882.00
August	\$122.50	\$241.50	\$65.00	\$45.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$849.00	\$20.00	\$869.00
September	\$122.50	\$241.50	\$52.00	\$45.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$836.00	\$20.00	\$856.00
October	\$61.25	\$145.75	\$39.00	\$45.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$666.00	\$20.00	\$686.00
November	\$61.25	\$145.75	\$26.00	\$45.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$653.00	\$20.00	\$673.00
December	\$61.25	\$145.75	\$13.00	\$45.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$640.00	\$20.00	\$660.00